
Rohingya Refugee Response/Bangladesh

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Camp 1E 8,521 38,577 324        297        2,039     2,198     4,351     4,522     2,619     2,858     9,627     8,185     671        886        

Camp 1W 8,375 37,988 28           22           1,823     1,931     4,611     4,705     2,710     2,858     9,639     8,058     737        866        

Camp 2E 6,159 26,513 251        255        1,664     1,753     3,199     3,197     1,759     1,984     6,648     4,946     398        459        

Camp 2W 5,514 24,276 195        236        1,374     1,522     2,902     2,959     1,625     1,787     6,103     4,683     376        514        

Camp 3 8,145 36,878 449        433        2,109     2,187     4,298     4,421     2,402     2,680     9,099     7,425     638        737        

Camp 4 7,198 31,063 212        252        1,918     1,980     3,449     3,708     2,021     2,252     7,931     6,320     466        554        

Camp 4 Ext 1,821 7,745 48           50           593        589        852        883        450         510        1,944     1,556     107        163        

Camp 5 5,610 25,183 190        183        1,907     1,920     2,701     2,798     1,543     1,795     6,228     4,969     426        523        

Camp 6 4,921 23,403 266        229        1,629     1,561     2,633     2,816     1,493     1,631     5,605     4,649     377        514        

Camp 7 8,384 37,367 52           42           2,559     2,556     4,189     4,319     2,453     2,652     9,464     7,601     632        848        

Camp 8E 6,277 29,500 39           42           1,719     1,810     3,208     3,388     2,013     2,177     7,656     6,273     477        698        

Camp 8W 6,652 31,321 207        263        1,982     2,001     3,643     3,680     2,068     2,292     7,702     6,355     485        643        

Camp 9 7,224 33,456 192        215        2,228     2,245     3,550     3,638     2,284     2,429     8,369     6,922     593        791        

Camp 10 6,334 30,104 221        218        1,928     1,966     3,308     3,498     2,005     2,208     7,562     6,083     492        615        

Camp 11 6,214 30,707 366        362        1,616     1,624     3,606     3,674     2,110     2,323     7,511     6,361     488        666        

Camp 12 5,408 26,474 204        244        1,586     1,644     2,783     2,994     1,907     2,083     6,637     5,318     504        570        

Camp 13 8,866 42,166 175        219        2,291     2,503     4,919     5,098     2,934     3,254     10,492   8,623     736        922        

Camp 14 6,650 32,815 342        340        2,118     2,146     3,542     3,781     2,263     2,564     7,903     6,422     628        766        

Camp 15 10,639            50,869 321        340        2,875     3,036     5,794     5,935     3,397     3,865     12,648   10,485   962        1,211     

Camp 16 4,512 20,981 66           64           1,359     1,359     2,239     2,390     1,517     1,633     5,207     4,340     348        459        

Camp 17 3,903 17,233 187        208        1,125     1,247     1,941     1,994     1,073     1,179     4,321     3,377     240        341        

Camp 18 6,114 27,189 23           22           1,773     1,918     3,147     3,176     1,824     1,935     6,930     5,530     372        539        

Camp 19 5,079 24,440 217        201        1,307     1,434     2,799     2,958     1,712     1,920     6,137     4,875     393        487        

Camp 20 1,608 6,985 51           47           502        504        732        807        463         475        1,777     1,415     84           128        

Camp 20 Ext 2,112 9,271 129        119        694        728        1,017     1,030     549         583        2,267     1,866     130        159        

Camp 21 3,912 16,904 109        131        1,071     1,061     1,948     1,988     1,126     1,132     4,224     3,593     236        285        

Camp 22 4,301 21,239 12           17           1,040     1,086     2,575     2,730     1,645     1,730     5,210     4,399     336        459        

Camp 23 1,695 7,500 51           55           436        479        896        950        575         602        1,888     1,334     113        121        

Camp 24 5,863 26,606 155        157        1,489     1,546     3,109     3,171     2,005     2,135     6,878     5,057     406        498        

Camp 25 1,587 7,784 58           64           396        424        948        924        601         648        1,968     1,472     137        144        

Camp 26 8,983 40,290 131        122        2,258     2,313     4,837     4,980     2,956     3,152     10,458   7,650     644        789        

Camp 27 3,279 15,295 71           108        828        870        1,829     1,852     1,096     1,192     3,922     2,984     237        306        

Kutupalong RC** 3,126 17,002 117        128        734        802        1,566     1,730     1,447     1,471     4,655     3,854     240        258        

Nayapara RC** 4,306 22,586 64           67           1,051     1,069     2,062     2,128     1,958     1,997     6,522     4,886     397        385        

Total 189,292 877,710 5,523 5,752 52,021 54,012 99,183 102,822 60,603 65,986 221,132 177,866 14,506 18,304

* * Kutupalong RC includes 14,945 registered refugees of 2,614 families and Nayapara RC includes 20,735 registered refugees of 3,697 families.
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Rohingya Refugee Response/Bangladesh

Families by Arrival Period 

Camp
Total 

Families

Pre Oct 

2016

09 Oct 16 - 

24 Aug 17

25 Aug 17 - 

31 Dec 17

01 Jan 18 - 

31 Dec 18

01 Jan 19 - 

31 Dec 19

01 Jan 20 - 

31 Dec 20

01 Jan 21 - 

to date

Camp 1E 8,521          342         373 7,706           64 31 5 - 

Camp 1W 8,375          326         225 7,748           40 33 3 - 

Camp 2E 6,159          3,858      918 1,329           34 18 2 - 

Camp 2W 5,514          2,507      735 2,201           37 29 5 - 

Camp 3 8,145          501         141 7,425           42 36 - - 

Camp 4 7,198          683         178 6,162           131 40 4 - 

Camp 4 Ext 1,821          403         75 1,256           70 12 5 - 

Camp 5 5,610          466         142 4,913           66 23 - - 

Camp 6 4,921          202         595 4,080           29 13 2 - 

Camp 7 8,384          657         667 6,888           101 54 17 - 

Camp 8E 6,277          229         143 5,832           40 30 3 - 

Camp 8W 6,652          360         117 6,086           64 24 1 - 

Camp 9 7,224          879         1,005          5,231           64 42 3 - 

Camp 10 6,334          393         197 5,647           55 39 3 - 

Camp 11 6,214          137         95 5,924           39 19 - - 

Camp 12 5,408          205         124 4,948           81 47 3 - 

Camp 13 8,866          438         152 8,158           75 42 1 - 

Camp 14 6,650          301         100 6,195           32 20 2 - 

Camp 15 10,639        401         178 9,923           74 55 8 - 

Camp 16 4,512          200         86 4,178           28 20 - - 

Camp 17 3,903          394         139 2,891           439 39 1 - 

Camp 18 6,114          385         114 5,540           54 17 4 - 

Camp 19 5,079          276         93 4,592           100 17 1 - 

Camp 20 1,608          234         51 1,172           145 2 4 - 

Camp 20 Ext 2,112          507         58 1,442           83 18 4 - 

Camp 21 3,912          806         58 2,664           151 228 5 - 

Camp 22 4,301          96 210 3,958           27 10 - - 

Camp 23 1,695          1,126      56 501 8 3 1 - 

Camp 24 5,863          2,601      380 2,800           56 23 3 - 

Camp 25 1,587          119         60 1,387           14 5 2 - 

Camp 26 8,983          1,392      653 6,666           225 42 5 - 

Camp 27 3,279          430         216 2,544           71 17 1 - 

Kutupalong RC 3,126          2,882      64 173 3 4 - - 

Nayapara RC 4,306          3,923      75 272 22 11 3 - 

Total 189,292 28,659 8,473 148,432 2,564 1,063 101 0

Creation date: 28 Feb 2021    Sources: UNHCR  
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Rohingya Refugee Response/Bangladesh

Individuals by Arrival Period 

Camp
Total 

Individuals

Pre Oct 

2016

09 Oct 16 - 

24 Aug 17

25 Aug 17 - 

31 Dec 17

01 Jan 18 - 

31 Dec 18

01 Jan 19 - 

31 Dec 19

01 Jan 20 - 

31 Dec 20

01 Jan 21 - 

to date

Camp 1E 38,577        1,107      1,584          32,191         1,408          1,524          763 - 

Camp 1W 37,989        1,095      921 32,967         1,446          1,460          100 - 

Camp 2E 26,512        14,045    4,255          5,316           1,089          1,202          596 9 

Camp 2W 24,277        9,296      3,195          9,132           1,024          1,115          513 2 

Camp 3 36,881        1,761      543 30,397         1,491          1,628          1,060          1 

Camp 4 31,064        2,470      642 24,127         1,639          1,622          561 3 

Camp 5 25,182        1,597      612 20,080         1,247          1,181          459 6 

Camp 6 23,403        703         2,451          17,564         1,097          992 594 2 

Camp 7 37,366        2,163      2,718          28,882         1,856          1,582          161 4 

Camp 8E 29,500        727         622 25,588         1,273          1,174          116 - 

Camp 8W 31,319        1,295      544 26,138         1,458          1,295          585 4 

Camp 9 33,456        3,112      4,215          22,808         1,427          1,406          486 2 

Camp 10 30,105        1,397      810 24,806         1,269          1,283          538 2 

Camp 11 30,706        504         467 26,520         1,231          1,147          822 15 

Camp 12 26,472        727         566 22,430         1,191          1,003          554 1 

Camp 13 42,160        1,610      666 35,902         1,858          1,634          477 13 

Camp 14 32,816        1,107      504 27,740         1,466          1,170          828 1 

Camp 15 50,870        1,522      802 43,575         2,078          2,068          822 3 

Camp 16 20,981        708         448 17,953         897 814 158 3 

Camp 17 17,233        1,338      558 11,493         2,402          967 471 4 

Camp 18 27,189        1,301      548 22,619         1,397          1,226          97 1 

Camp 19 24,440        989         348 20,365         1,199          1,026          511 2 

Camp 20 6,985          858         187 4,666           803 346 124 1 

Camp 20 Ext 9,272          1,725      293 5,755           672 524 302 1 

Camp 4 Ext 7,745          1,375      331 4,896           591 411 141 - 

Camp 21 16,903        2,724      332 10,746         1,214          1,589          298 - 

Camp 22 21,239        362         875 18,389         796 775 41 1 

Camp 23 7,500          4,250      389 2,197           305 227 131 1 

Camp 24 26,608        9,890      1,957          12,239         1,097          1,039          385 1 

Camp 25 7,780          469         229 6,371           303 252 156 - 

Camp 26 40,290        4,933      2,804          28,487         2,275          1,444          346 1 

Camp 27 15,299        1,587      969 11,185         795 523 240 - 

Kutupalong RC 17,002        14,531    605 781 399 397 289 - 

Nayapara RC 22,589        19,638    585 935 607 609 215 - 

Total 877,710 112,916 37,575 635,240 41,300 36,655 13,940 84

Creation date: 28 Feb 2021    Sources: UNHCR  
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Rohingya Refugee Response/Bangladesh

Families by Township of Origin 

Camp
Total 

Families
Maungdaw Buthidaung Rathedaung Sittwe Other

Camp 1E 8,521 82% 17% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 1W 8,375 76% 23% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 2E 6,159 68% 25% 4% 2% 1%

Camp 2W 5,514 73% 21% 4% 1% 1%

Camp 3 8,145 52% 27% 21% 0% 0%

Camp 4 7,198 34% 58% 7% 0% 0%

Camp 4 Ext 1,821 46% 36% 16% 1% 1%

Camp 5 5,610 42% 35% 23% 0% 0%

Camp 6 4,921 89% 8% 3% 0% 0%

Camp 7 8,384 83% 15% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 8E 6,277 85% 11% 3% 0% 0%

Camp 8W 6,652 64% 33% 3% 0% 0%

Camp 9 7,224 88% 10% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 10 6,334 65% 21% 14% 0% 0%

Camp 11 6,214 93% 6% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 12 5,408 81% 16% 3% 0% 0%

Camp 13 8,866 56% 23% 21% 0% 0%

Camp 14 6,650 88% 11% 1% 0% 0%

Camp 15 10,639 60% 38% 2% 0% 0%

Camp 16 4,512 41% 58% 2% 0% 0%

Camp 17 3,903 48% 39% 12% 0% 0%

Camp 18 6,114 14% 84% 2% 0% 0%

Camp 19 5,079 72% 24% 4% 0% 0%

Camp 20 1,608 27% 53% 20% 0% 0%

Camp 20 Ext 2,112 41% 44% 14% 1% 1%

Camp 21 3,912 35% 60% 4% 1% 1%

Camp 22 4,301 92% 8% 0% 0% 0%

Camp 23 1,695 75% 10% 14% 0% 0%

Camp 24 5,863 75% 20% 3% 2% 0%

Camp 25 1,587 93% 5% 2% 0% 0%

Camp 26 8,983 82% 15% 2% 1% 0%

Camp 27 3,279 86% 11% 3% 0% 0%

Kutupalong RC 3,126 57% 33% 0% 0% 9%

Nayapara RC 4,306 39% 44% 1% 0% 16%

Total 189,292 67% 27% 6% 0% 1%

Creation date: 28 Feb 2021    Sources: UNHCR  
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